
SCC Tennis Association 2/8/24 Membership Application
155 Members Neal Peterson - Membership 813-546-3579 njpeterson1214@gmail.com

Adkins Cindy 2050 Prestancia 937-216-7839 adkincs@aol.com
Albritton Phylis 1903 Wolf Laurel Dr. 813-504-9904 phylel20@gmail.com
Astone Bob 2129 Platinum Dr. 813-294-9768 rkastone@verizon.net
Aylesworth Maryanne 1602 N. Pebble Beach Blvd. 781-710-7748 maylesworth@mac.com
Barson Kim 604 Ft. Duquesna Dr. 704-293-3475 kimbarson@yahoo.com
Bartell Ron 309 Stoneham Dr. 603-512-3731 ron.bartell@comcast.net
Bartell* Jeanne 309 Stoneham Dr. 603-969-7075 ron.bartell@comcast.net
Bartku Dave 1310 Crystal Greens Dr. 813-294-4508 dbartku@aol.com
Behr Steve 1634 Emerald Dunes Dr. 732-350-1567 sdbehr1@yahoo.com
Booker Janet Gurley 724 Fairway Ridge Ct. 978-590-5316 jangb@comcast.net
Booker Wayne 724 Fairway Ridge Ct. 978-360-3796 gwbooker@hotmail.com
Bredesen Tom 809 Fox Hills Dr. 715-546-3735 tbrede49@hotmail.com
Brinck Norine 1111 Opal Ln. 813-399-1242 nvonebr@gmail.com
Brown Mike 1011 Regal Manor Way 816-896-8988 mbrownscc@yahoo.com
Butler Raymond 713 Camellia Green Dr. 260-416-2810 rayobutlerjr@yahoo.com
Calbi Robert 418 Noble Faire Dr. 813-633-0355 iblac@aol.com
Cantrell Ed 2216 New Bedford Dr. 813-634-6228 edcant47@gmail.com
Carl Ann 1802 Bunker Hill Dr. 813-634-9074 annfrankc@msn.com
Carl* Frank 1802 Bunker Hill Dr. 631-835-1603 frankannc@msn.com
Carlin Edna 2306 E. Del Web Blvd. 813-468-8396 amazingedhk@yahoo.com
Carmean Gregory 202 Sola Ln. 813-294-4517 gcarmean7@gmail.com
Carre Becky 2050 Prestancia Ln. 813-380-3830 beckycarre31@gmail.com
Chambers Bruce 702 Medina Way 813-746-1318 abchambers@tampabay.rr.com
Clark Nancy 721 Winterbrooke Way 508-667-3144 nclark@rmclark.com
Clark Ronald 721 Winterbrooke Way 508-878-7781 rclark@rmclark.com
Clayton Christina 1535 Emerald Dunes Dr. 317-507-4193 wmlaib@gmail.com
Collins Pat 2006 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 813-938-5969 patcollins66@hotmail.com
Crofton Jeanne 2228 North Creek Ct. 401-255-8990 jeancrofton@verizon.net
Curtis John 1810 Milford Circle 703-216-9524 jwcurtis@govsp.com
Dalrymple Jeff 1001 Strawpocket Pl. 207-479-3425 jeffcdalrymple@gmail.com
DeGraw Karol 1406 Seton Hall Dr. 517-817-9313 degrawk@gmail.com
Detrick Roger 1503 Bunker Hill Dr. 813-944-8208 redetrick@gmail.com
Diedrick Curtis 1317 Via Toscana Way 630 605-1775 curt.diedrick@gmail.com
Doom Ronnie 1206 Royal Links Ct. 813-304-9748 rondoom@rondoom.com
Doom Sheryl 1206 Royal Links Ct. 813-400-8346 sheryldoom@gmail.com
Draper Dave 2131 New Bedford Dr. 407-279-2092 dallasdraper61@gmail.com
Edson Rod 801 Augusta Dr. 813-786-8310 hotrodret2002@yahoo.com
Fortier Rick 1533 W. Del Webb Blvd. 412-303-3268 rgf1950@gmail.com
Foster Donald 1610 Emerald Dunes Dr. 207-745-7444 donfoster@aol.com
Furman Judy 618 Allegheny Dr. 813-606-1233 judyannfurman@gmail.com
Furman Rich 618 Allegheny Dr. 813-453-0707 36rugrats@gmail.com
Gibson Anne 1001 Strawpocket Pl. 207-460-8731 annegibson1972@gmail.com
Goding Jackie 2022 Prestancia Ln. 207-576-9831 cackiego@yahoo.com
Goding Roger 2022 Prestancia Ln. 207-577-4760 rrgoding@yahoo.com
Gray Brian 714 Camellia Green Dr. 443-386-4370 bgray21104@hotmail.com
Greenlee Gary 813 Freedom Plaza Cir #303 513-543-1554 greenleegary@hotmail.com
Greenlee Lee 813 Freedom Plaza Cir #303 513-315-4385 greenleelee@msn.com
Haggbloom Paige 2134 Platinum Dr. 813-434-8082 paigemelater@hotmail.com
Hicks Susan 1106 Desert Hills Dr. 330-347-1950 susanhicks2015@yahoo.com
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Hodge Yong Sun 666 Allegeny Dr. 218-208-8882 yong_sun7@yahoo.com
Hoffman Janet 1728 Wolf Laurel Dr. 813-892-4816 janetlh3.14@gmail.com
Huntington Mary 910 Augusta Dr. 315-263-5813 maryhuntington944@gmail.com
Iacurci Andre 2117 E. Del Webb Blvd. 813-309-2454 iacurciap@aol.com
Iacurci Patricia 2117 E. Del Webb Blvd. 813-326-4363 iacurciap@aol.com
Irish Terry 1933 Grand Cypress Ln. 813-486-7573 thi444@aol.com
Johnson Karen 1813 Pacific Dunes Dr. 817-703-4479 kleejohnson94@gmail.com
Karlhuber Jeanne 1918 Grand Cypress Lane 802-353-5562 jkarlhuber@gmail.com
Karlhuber Manfred 1918 Grand Cypress Lane 802-786-9133 karlhubermanfred@gmail.com
Kelly Dee 1610 Vincennes Dr. 813-642-8678 kellydee837@verizon.net
Keyes Diane 2313 Platinum Dr. 407-366-7799 dkeyes60@gmail.com
Keyes Wayne 2313 Platinum Dr. 407-467-2797 wayne.keyes@gmail.com
Kirchen* Mary Pat 405 Noble Faire Dr. 813-938-4670 mpkirchen@wi.rr.com
Kostin Paul 2006 N. Pebble Beach Blvd. 804-467-3399 pkostin@comcast.net
Kostin Tarja 2006 N. Pebble Beach Blvd. 804-833-6549 tkostin@outlook.com
Krogh Steve 2441 E Del Webb Blvd 949-842-9616 steve@cmpfl.com
Lansing Christine 1609 Emerald Dunes Dr. n/a christinelansing1@gmail.com
Lee Denise 1317 Misty Greens Dr. 302-685-3158 denlou16@gmail.com
Lee Gary 1317 Misty Greens Dr. 302-528-3253 gelee55@gmail.com
Levy Jerome 312 Caloosa Woods Ln. 813-633-8946 levymediator@aol.com
Longo Thea 824 Regal Manor Way 941-770-0922 longothea@gmail.com
Massoglia Pete 682 Fort Duguesna Dr. 906-364-4395 libertympc@hotmail.com
Masterson Patrick 1502 Valley Forge Blvd. 813-938-4614 pat-masterson@tampabay.rr.com
Matelski Ronald 2015 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 813-812-6134 rmatelski@verizon.net
Matteson Mickie 1903 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 517-795-9889 mickiematteson@hotmail.com
Matteson* Rick 1903 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 517-795-9832 patrickmatteson@hotmail.com
Mc Donald Joe 1107 Bluewater Dr. 607-727-2016 joemcd01@gmail.com
Mc Phee Burtie 2326 Platinum Dr. 678-468-7236 deburtie@aol.com
Mc Phee Randy 2326 Platinum Dr. 678-799-5988 rmcphee43@aol.com
Mester Gregory 2012 New Bedford Dr. 407-493-8414 gregorymester@earthlink.net
Mester Laura 2012 New Bedford Dr. 203-364-4098 dlba100@hotmail.com
Milano John 2202 W. Del Webb Blvd. 330-814-6061 johnmilano@sbcglobal.net
Milano Kathy 2202 W. Del Webb Blvd. 330-391-2413 kathy.milano@gmail.com
Mitchell Betty 1908 Grand Cypress Ln. 917-304-3420 skyhighaa2002@yahoo.com
Mitchell John 1908 Grand Cypress Ln. 978-810-0039 jnbmitch@yahoo.com
Mitchell Susan 1631 Woodmar Dr. 570-502-0253 susjmitchell1@gmail.com
Moore Rex 1631 Emerald Dunes Dr. 813-633-0480 mooreaces36@gmail.com
Moore Yvonne 1317 Via Toscana Way 810-285-6375 theharpazo@icloud.com
Nethers Christine 1508 Flamingo 813-260-6335 trnethers2@gmail.com
Nethers Ronald 1508 Flamingo 813-260-6335 trnethers2@gmail.com
Nix Kelsey 1604 Woodmar Dr. 404-731-1285 kelseynix76@yahoo.com
Nixon Ken 726 Tam O Shanter Ave. 724-889-3589 kennethlnixon@gmail.com
Norton Joe 1127 Emerald Dunes Dr. 813-523-2374 jtnorton21@aol.com
Norton Kathy 1127 Emerald Dunes Dr. 813-523-1507 kanorton21@aol.com
O' Sullivan Billy 2010 Berry Roberts 443-756-5305 osullivan5@hotmail.com
O' Sullivan Melody 2010 Berry Roberts 443-799-4577 osullivan5@hotmail.com
Ovesen Roy 1604 Woodmar Dr. 404-731-1285 royovesen@bellsouth.net
Parent Linda 2203 W Del Webb Blvd. 678-332-7598 lindamparent@gmail.com
Pashalliu Tim 1222 Caloosa Creek Ct. 813-748-5406 coach.tim.tennis@gmail.com
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Patterson William 2429 Emerald Lake Dr. #205 603-305-1062 bill@wwpat.us
Paulhus John 2425 Emerald Lake Dr. #107 508-729-2890 johnjpaulhus@hotmail.com
Payson Ken 1603 Danbury Dr. 813-634-7305 kenhpayson@verizon.net
Peterson Helene 2343 Emerald Lake Dr. 813-361-2906 hjkp0317@gmail.com
Peterson Neal 2343 Emerald Lake Dr. 813-546-3579 njp1214@msn.com
Pliska Maggie 1309 Manor Pl. 813-633-7884 maggiepliska@gmail.com
Poulin Rolande 1021 Emerald Dunes Dr. 813-642-9762 bertpoulin@verizon.net
Putnam Lou Cynda 706 Torrey Pines Ave. 574-276-4693 milkbonemom@gmail.com
Raslavsky Julia 2012 New Bedford Dr. 203-623-9156 juliarasl@yahoo.com
Regan David 405 Castle Pines Ln. 210-268-5947 davidregan@sbcglobal.net  
Roderick Doug 817 Freedom Plaza Cir. 843-283-2941 daroderick5@aol.com
Roemer Bill 1807 Pacific Dunes Dr. 419-944-7446 roemerbill45@gmail.com
Ryan Tracy 1535 Emerald Dunes Dr. 203-249-3643 tryan@bridgeport.edu
Sabo Tracy 822 Lajolla Ave. 813-783-4119 sabo236@juno.com
Sabo William 822 Lajolla Ave. 813-938-5886 sabo237@juno.com
Sagraves Bobbie 1613 Vincennes 813-922-2782 bobbiesagraves@gmail.com
Saucier Lee 1917 Grand Cypress Way 203-590-9117 lsauc@hotmail.com
Sawyer Roger 2243 Preservation Green 813-296-7136 rlsawyer79@gmail.com
Shanley Paul 1126 Villeroy Dr. 319-551-6692 peshanley@gmail.com
Smith Bill 308 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 317-840-7873 bill.smith2024@comcast.net
Smith Janet 308 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 317-441-7022 janet.smith12@comcast.net
Smith Kaye 404 LaJolla Ave. 614-581-8986 kayefsmith@yahoo.com
Smith Melody 1511 Ft. Duquesna 813-535-1099 mssmith62@icloud.com
Smith Sue 217 Amesbury Cr. 813-465-4311 suesmith217@yahoo.com
Sternberg Marc 716 Chipper Dr. 954-918-2296 marshal3@aol.com
Stimmel Petra 2202 New Bedford Dr. 813-503-6739 petra@thestimmels.com
Swett Ozzie 803 Bluewater Dr. 813-500-6159 ozroswett@gmail.com
Taylor Gary 1902 Sterling Glen Ct. 517-525-5735 gtaylor9975@yahoo.com
Taylor Mary 1902 Sterling Glen Dr. 517-331-0725 maryrn1965@aol.com
Troutman Rod 336 Siena Vista Pl. 515-360-4845 rlt4545@gmail.com
Troutman Sheila 336 Siena Vista Pl. 515-360-4844 trout4545@gmail.com
Turocy Marti 1608 New Bedford Dr. 484-883-0015 mturocy@comcast.net
Vaillancourt Terri 1509 Council Dr. 586-719-7302 vaillancourt33@comcast.net
Vallo David 1405 Bluewater Dr. 813-633-2157 dvallo234@gmail.com
von Lackum Sandy 1806 Columbine Pl. 574-340-5915 srvonlac77@gmail.com
Waikel Donna 2109 Platinum Dr. 260-687-9108 luckydmw77@gmail.com
Wallace Barclay 2106 New Bedford Dr. 813-340-6474 barclaywwallace@gmail.com
Walters Jeff 315 Noble Faire Dr. 631-664-1164 drjsmile1@gmail.com
Walters Jim 2434 E Del Webb Blvd. 715-419-2444 waltersj4@hotmail.com
Wavell Ken 1826 Wolf Laurel Dr. 210-365-9181 kwavell@yahoo.com
White Billy 1609 Weatherford Dr. 252-339-0001 bwhite300@yahoo.com
White Jeffrey 1218 Jasmine Creek Ct. 813-633-2536 ejwhite8942@yahoo.com
White Suzy 1218 Jasmine Creek Ct. 813-405-5549 suzymwhite@yahoo.com
Williams Nancy 1221 Fordham Dr. 813-719-5508 nswilliams100@gmail.com
Wilmouth Tom 1807 Butterfly Pl. 612-990-2780 tomowilmouth@gmail.com
Wise Kevin 1609 Vineenes Dr. 765-265-4449 shirleywise0903@outlook.com
Wise Shirley 1609 Vineenes Dr. 765-265-4451 shirleywise0903@outlook.com
Wood Charlotte 1119 Opal Ln. 724-538-3248 scottncharwood@gmail.com
Wood Scott 1119 Opal Ln. 724-991-4165 scottncharwood@gmail.com



SCC Tennis Association 2/8/24 Membership Application
155 Members Neal Peterson - Membership 813-546-3579 njpeterson1214@gmail.com

Woodruff Sharon 2006 S. Pebble Beach Blvd. 813-244-8652 sharon.collier.woodruff@gmail.com
Yaghoobian Lorraine 307 Noble Faire 603-566-7935 lyaghoobian@gmail.com
Yang Qin 2219 New Bedford Dr. 314-489-4801 yangqwashu@yahoo.com
Yannes Kathy 1711 Tremont Ct. 813-763-3540 kathy.yannes@gmail.com
Zeller Betty 1108 Opal Ln. 813-810-7442 8226betty@gmail.com
Zieg Debbie 2305 Platinum Dr. 434-409-9470 dzieg28@gmail.com
Zieg* Roger 2305 Platinum Dr. 434-409-9470 rjzpuggle1@gmail.com
Zimmerman Kathy 617 Oakmont Ave. 330-347-9338 zimmiepoo@yahoo.com


